300m jooks
34,12

34,16
34,48
35,43
36,47
36,53
36,54
36,65
36,82
36,85
(10)
37,18
37,68
37,86
37,87
37,88
38,15
38,68
38,85
38,86
39,09
(20)
39,26
39,49
39,72
39,78
40,09
40,18
40,27

Tony N6u
Johannes Erm
Sten Ander Sepp
Karl Erik Laanet
Rando Jalakas
Renalt Maesaar
Kristjan Joosep
Daniil Dudenkov
Grat-Magnor Kuris
Joonatan Oras

Nikolai Romanov
Toivo Saabas
Joonas Mattias Laur
Ralf Markus Suss
Janar Keit Jaakson
Andrei TotSilin

Jan Hartvig Ruben
Peeter Paul Kollist
Mart Maasing

Tauri Hint

Rain Tasane
Daniel Lavrinenko
Erik Simson
Karl-Steven Vijar
Markus Tonutare
Fred Vulkan
Vadim Solovjov

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

28.08.98 Audentese SK
26.03.98 SK Leksi 44
02.01.98 Audentese SK
17.03.99 Audentese SK
15.07.98 KUK TIPP
24.01.99 KJK Ldunaldvi
28.06.98 Tartu SS Kalev
03.01.99 Tallinna SS Kalev
09.11.99 KJK Saare
29.03.99 Tartu U. ASK

23.12.98 SK Sinimae
17.01.99 SK Elite Sport
01.06.99 Néomme KJK
14.01.99 Tartu U. ASK
07.09.99 SK Maret-Sport
04.01.98 Tallinna SS Kalev
11.03.99 SK Fortis
12.04.99 Tartu U. ASK
03.01.99 Tartu U. ASK
29.04.99 Tartu U. ASK

08.02.99 Audentese SK
12.07.99 Tallinna SS Kalev
01.09.99 SK Fortis

06.02.99 SK Maret-Sport
17.07.98 Parnu Kalevi KUK
13.09.99 SK Lindon
24.07.99 KJK Kalev-Sillamae

2 u20

5 u20

6 u20
14

7 u20

8 u20

16

9 u20
10 u20
19
11 u20
22
14 u20
15 u20
16 u20
24

26

17 u20

18 u20
8 u20
1 u20

27

19 u20

Minsk

Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tartu

Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tartu

Tartu

Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tartu
Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tartu
Tartu
Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamée

Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tartu

Tartu

Valga

Parnu
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tartu

24.02.17
12.02.17
29.01.17
29.01.17
22.01.17
12.02.17
12.02.17
29.01.17
12.02.17
12.02.17

29.01.17
12.02.17
12.02.17
29.01.17
12.02.17
29.01.17
12.02.17
12.02.17
12.02.17
29.01.17

29.01.17
12.02.17
12.02.17
06.01.17
16.12.16
29.01.17
12.02.17



